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BCEPOCCUMCKASAl MATYEBASAl BCTPEYA

2 3TAMN MOCKBA 21-22 ®EBPAJIA 2026

Jesoukun, 50m bpacc

R

DBBCP

10 - 15 net

PesynbTaThbl MNpegsapuTeibHbIl

MecTo
Oesyuwikn (10-11 net)

.TNNYXOBA KceHus

. KY3HELIOBA AnéHa

. COJIOBbEBA KpuctunHa
.MONEBA AnekcaHapa
THOTWHA Bacunuca

. MYCATOBA Kupa

. WWKTAEBA YnbsHa

. MOCTbIHEL, MuneHna

. TEPEXOBA Bacunuca

. MOCKOBYYK Mapus
11. E3)KEBA AHacTacusa

12. KOJIECHNKOBA Mapus
13. MOCTbIHEL, AnnHa

14. AIMUTPUNEBA KceHus

OO ONOOUA WNE

=

alp

08.07.2015 i
05.07.2015 1
20.04.2015 11
08.08.2015 1
04.04.2015 1
11.02.2015 il
14.09.2015 1
20.08.2015 1
24.03.2015 I
11.07.2015 loH
04.01.2015 I
20.01.2015 1
20.08.2015 1
27.10.2015 1

15. ABAYPAXMAHOBA ApurH#05.03.2015 ltoH

16. YHEKAHOBA EneHa

20.09.2015 1l

17. CEBEPUHOBA KpucTtuHa 06.05.2016 Il

18. IbICUEBA YnbsaHa

19. CTAKAHOBA AHHa

20. )KMXOPEBA Bacunuca
21. CU30OBA AnekcaHgpa
22. TAPACOBA Mapus

[Jeywikn (12-13 ner)

1. KXEPEBVHA KceHus
2. APO340BA AHHa
. MUXANIEBCKAA Napbs
. BEJTIKOBA Codhus
.'YCEBA Codbs
. MOPO3KUMHA Bacunuca
KAKOMOBA Hukonb
8. PALWYTIKMHA Mapus
9. MBAHHUVKOBA YnbsiHa
10. MAJIbKOBA BepoHuka

oUW

17.07.2016 1l

26.03.2015 loH
27.09.2015 loH
29.11.2016 lltoH
04.02.2016 lltoH

11.02.2013 kmc
09.02.2013 |
19.09.2013 kmc
12.07.2014 I
20.03.2013 I
27.09.2013 I
01.09.2014 ltoH
05.01.2013 1
23.05.2013 ltoH
17.10.2013 |

11. KOPOBAWLIEBA Ekatepuil4.02.2013 i
12. CABULIKAA Bnagncnasa 25.08.2013 Il

13. MATBEEBA EkatepuHa
14. AABIKMHA Codpbs

15. LUATVIEBA Asanusi

16. APLIYBAHOBA ApuHa
17. )XYPABJIEBA 3nara
18. MOYA/TOBA BepoHuka
19. IEHVICOBA AnuHa

02.01.2014 1
09.05.2014 1
30.04.2013 I
25.08.2013 I
19.12.2013 lwoH
12.05.2013 loH
04.07.2014 lroH

LLkona nnaBaHua CIr16

NAr

MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxxmHa MockJIAI

CLLUOP Ne4 Apocnassb

nPEA

CL "Hwxeropogey", HmkHuin HoBropYCT

CK "UyHamuc" CapatoB

CK "UyHamuc" CapatoB
MAIT "Hekpacoska" MockBa
MAIT "Hekpacoska" MockBa
Cam60-70 "HOHoCcTb " MockBa
Cam60-70 "HOHoCcTb " MockBa
CK "OnHamo" Mocksa
CLUOP "OenbthuH" BpsHck
MATI "HekpacoBka" Mocksa
Lkona nnasaHusa CI16

CK "UyHamuc" CapartoB

CLU OonronpyaHblii

CLUOP "MeTeop" banawwnxa
CLU "Crapbiin ropogok" KybuHka
CLUOP "MeTeop" banawwnxa
CLUOP "MeTeop" banawmnxa
LLkona nnasaHuna Cré
CLUOP "MeTeop" banawmnxa

CL "UeHTp" Ceprues lMNMocag,
MAIT "KocnHo" Mocksa
CLUOP Ne4 Apocnasnb
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

MAC natnéopbsa Mocksa
CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe
CK "UyHamunc" CapartoB

CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe
LWkona Ne 693

LIOnC "Mocksa-98" Mocksa

KPAC
PEC
PEC
ycT
nPEA
KPAC
YCT
YCT
NAT
nPEA
NAT
nPEA
KPAC
nPEA
®EC
NAT
nPEA
YCT

NAT
PEC
nPES,
KPAC
PEC
KPAC
ycT
ycT
PEC
nPES,

MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxmHa Mock®EC

CK "OunHamo" Mocksa
Cam60-70 "HOHoCTL " MockBa
Cam60-70 "HOHoCTL " MockBa
CLUOP "MeTteop" banawwmxa
CK "OnHamo" MockBa

CLUOP "MeTeop" Banawwnxa
®K "Moin CnopT" Benoosépckuii
BCLU Bopucornebek

YCT
®EC
NAr
NAr
NAr
®EC
YCT
YCT

Bpewms

38.87
39.10
39.42
39.65
39.86
40.34
41.02
42.33
4251
42.66
42.90
43.00
43.37
44.06
44.14
46.13
48.17
48.57
49.42
50.51
54.84
55.74

35.09
36.51
36.63
37.92
39.42
39.85
39.85
39.91
40.11
40.42
40.98
41.53
42.02
42.24
42.93
4412
46.16
48.92
50.23

Qll -
Qll -
Qll -
Qll -
Qll -
Qll -
Qi -
Qi -
Qi -
Qi -
1] -
1] -
1] -
1] -
1] -
ltoH -
ltoH -
ltoH -
ltoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -
ItoH -

Ql -
Ql -
Ql -
Qll -
Qll -
Qll -
Qll -
Qll -
Il -
Qll -
1] -
1] -
1] -
Qi -
1] -
1] -
ltoH -
ltoH -
ltoH -

r. Mockea, MCK "uHamo"
BacceliH 50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

3JIEKTPOHHasA cuctema perncrtpaumm spemMmeHn

ALGE Timing
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BCEPOCCHIACKAR : e
MATUEBAA BCEPOCCUWACKASl MATYEBASI BCTPEYA %,;;é

DBBCP

BCTPEYA 2 3TAMN MOCKBA 21-22 ®EBPAJIA 2026

Onctanuusa 1, Aesoukn, 50m Bpacc, MpegsapuTenbHblii

[Jesywikn (14-15 neT)

1. POMALLKOBA Codhbsi 05.04.2011 kmc MATI1 "XoBpurHO" MockBa YCT 34.73 QKMC -
2. CAMAPLIEBA Hagexpna 21.06.2011 1 LIPTAnO um. B.M.Komaposa BaiikoHyKPAC 36.44 QI -
3. MOTOPHAA Mapraputa 18.10.2011 | MATIT "KocuHo" Mocksa MPEL 36.77 Qll -
4. BENMAHWHA Bacvnnca  11.10.2012 I CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe ®EC 37.19 QI -
5. CO/IOWEHKO Mapunsa 10.05.2012 1 AHO LCIT Mocksa MPEL 37.39 QI -
6. CUSOBA Mapus 03.07.2011 | Lkona nnasaHusa CIé MPEA 38.07 1 -
7. PNJIATOBA MunaHa 10.01.2012 1 CK "OnHamo" Mocksa NAT 38.46 QI -
8. KPUI'AH YnbaHa 15.06.2012 | OCLUOP OpgmnHu0BO ®EC 38.50 QI -
9. BAXAPOBA Japbs 20.07.2011 1 MKCLL "HoBas Mocksa" MockBa NAT 40.96 QI -
10. BOCTPOKHYTOBA Esa 10.02.2012 1 AHO LICIT Mocksa KPAC 4528 Q loH -
r. Mockea, MCK "nHamo" https://swim4you.ru/ 3/1eKTPOHHAs CUCTeMa PerncTpaLmmn BpeMeHun
Baccelin 50 meTpoB ALGE Timing
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Schekalev A. / Popov L. 21.02.2026 11:15 - CtpaHuua 2
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