



21.02.2026

1

, 50m

10 - 15

(10-11)

1.	08.07.2015 II			38.87 Q II	-
2.	05.07.2015 II	"	"	39.10 Q II	-
3.	20.04.2015 II	4		39.42 Q II	-
4.	08.08.2015 II	"	"	39.65 Q II	-
5.	04.04.2015 II	"	"	39.86 Q II	-
6.	11.02.2015 III	"	"	40.34 Q II	-
7.	14.09.2015 II	"	"	41.02 Q III	-
8.	20.08.2015 II	"	"	42.33 Q III	-
9.	24.03.2015 III	-70	"	42.51 Q III	-
10.	11.07.2015 I	-70	"	42.66 Q III	-
11.	04.01.2015 III	"	"	42.90 III	-
12.	20.01.2015 II	"	"	43.00 III	-
13.	20.08.2015 II	"	"	43.37 III	-
14.	27.10.2015 III			44.06 III	-
15.	05.03.2015 I	"	"	44.14 III	-
16.	20.09.2015 III			46.13 I	-
17.	06.05.2016 III	"	"	48.17 I	-
18.	17.07.2016 III	"	"	48.57 I	-
19.	26.03.2015 I	"	"	49.42 I	-
20.	27.09.2015 I	"	"	50.51 I	-
21.	29.11.2016 II			54.84 II	-
22.	04.02.2016 II	"	"	55.74 II	-

(12-13)

1.	11.02.2013	"	"	35.09 Q I	-
2.	09.02.2013 I	"	"	36.51 Q I	-
3.	19.09.2013	4		36.63 Q I	-
4.	12.07.2014 II	1		37.92 Q II	-
5.	20.03.2013 II			39.42 Q II	-
6.	27.09.2013 II	"	"	39.85 Q II	-
7.	01.09.2014 I	"	"	39.85 Q II	-
8.	05.01.2013 II	"	"	39.91 Q II	-
9.	23.05.2013 I	693		40.11 II	-
10.	17.10.2013 I	"	-98"	40.42 Q II	-
11.	14.02.2013 II	"	"	40.98 III	-
12.	25.08.2013 III	"	"	41.53 III	-
13.	02.01.2014 II	-70	"	42.02 III	-
14.	09.05.2014 II	-70	"	42.24 Q III	-
15.	30.04.2013 III	"	"	42.93 III	-
16.	25.08.2013 III	"	"	44.12 III	-
17.	19.12.2013 I	"	"	46.16 I	-
18.	12.05.2013 I	"	"	48.92 I	-
19.	04.07.2014 I			50.23 I	-

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

ALGE Timing



1, , 50m ,

(14-15)

1.	05.04.2011	" "	34.73	Q	-
2.	21.06.2011 II	" . . .	36.44	Q I	-
3.	18.10.2011 I	" "	36.77	Q II	-
4.	11.10.2012 II	" "	37.19	Q II	-
5.	10.05.2012 II	" "	37.39	Q II	-
6.	03.07.2011 I	" "	38.07	II	-
7.	10.01.2012 II	" "	38.46	Q II	-
8.	15.06.2012 I	" "	38.50	Q II	-
9.	20.07.2011 II	" "	40.96	Q III	-
10.	10.02.2012 III	" "	45.28	Q I	-

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

ALGE Timing